

# Jøtul F 220

Jøtul F 220 GP cat no: 350762, Jøtul F 220 BBE, cat.no: 350763, 350795 F 220 BP

<i>Pos.nr</i>	<i>Spareparts</i>	<i>Consist of Item no.</i>	<i>Benevnelse</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Spec.</i>
1	155509	1,13, 41, 47	Topplate GP	Top plate GP	Cast iron
1	153591	1, 13, 41, 47	Topplate BBE	Top plate BBE	Cast iron
1	153590	1, 13, 41, 47	Topplate BP	Top plate BP	Cast iron
2	10319895		Sidestykke - venstre GP	Side panel - left GP	Cast iron
2	10319827		Sidestykke - venstre BBE	Side panel - left BBE	Cast iron
	10319892		Sidestykke - venstre BP	Side panel - left BP	Cast iron
3	129937		Håndtak	Door handle	Stainless steel
4	117821		Mutter	Nut	M10
5	153577	5, 43	Brennplate - venstre	Burnplate - left	Cast iron
6			Pakning	Gasket	LD 375-2 Ø9.5x1500
7	128011		Stengejern	Locking bar	3mm Stainless steel
8	126164		Fjærspirale	Spring	Ø2mm Stainless steel
9			Pakning	Gasket	LD 250-2 m/l Ø6.4x1160
10	128123		Glass	Glass	4mm Ceramic glass
11					
12					
13			Pakning	Gasket	LD 250-2 Ø6.4X900
14	117117		Skrue	Screw collarhead	M6x20
15			Frontdeksel GP	Front cover GP	Cast iron
15			Frontdeksel BBE	Front cover BBE	Cast iron
15			Frontdeksel BP	Front cover BP	Cast iron
16	10404392		Sleideventil BP-BBE	Sliding vent BP-BBE	Cast iron
16	10404395		Sleideventil GP	Sliding vent GP	Cast iron
17	10319795		Sidestykke - høyre GP	Side panel - right GP	Cast iron
17	10319727		Sidestykke - høyre BBE	Side panel - right BBE	Cast iron
17	10319792		Sidestykke - høyre BP	Side panel - right BP	Cast iron
18			Dør GP	Door GP	Cast iron
18			Dør BBE	Door BBE	Cast iron
18			Dør BP	Door BP	Cast iron
19	155501		Dør komplett u/glass GP	Door complete w/o glass GP	
19	155504		Dør komplett u/glass BBE	Door complete w/o glass BBE	
19	155965		Dør komplett u/glass BP	Door complete w/o glass BP	

# Jøtul F 220

Jøtul F 220 GP cat no: 350762, Jøtul F 220 BBE, cat.no: 350763, 350795 F 220 BP

<i>Pos.nr</i>	<i>Spareparts</i>	<i>Consist of Item no.</i>	<i>Benevnelse</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Spec.</i>
20					
21	10420312		Fyrbunn	Bottom plate - inner	Cast Iron
22					
23	10316312		Bunnplate	Base plate	Cast iron
24	120004		Skive	Washer	Ø18xØ6.4x1,6
25					
26	116832		Mutter	Nut	M6
27	129917		Skive	Washer	Steel Ø16xØ1x3
28					
29	117099		Skrue krage	Screw collarhead	M6x25
30	154858	30, 42	Brennplate - bak	Burnplate - rear	Cast iron
31	153576	31,43	Brennplate - høyre	Burnplate - right	Cast iron
33	155512	33, 72	Bakstykke, GP	Back panel GP	Cast iron
33	154859	33, 72	Bakstykke BBE	Back panel BBE	Cast iron
33	154860	33, 72	Bakstykke, BP	Back panel BP	Cast iron
34			Luftkasse	Airbox	Cast iron
34	155510	15,16,24,26,34,40,57,58,59	Luftkasse komplett GP	Airbox complete GP	Cast iron + div
34	154566	15,16,24,26,34,40,57,58,59	Luftkasse komplett BBE	Airbox complete BBE	Cast iron + div
34	154567	15,16,24,26,34,40,57,58,59	Luftkasse komplett BP	Airbox complete BP	Cast iron + div
35	10342412		Avstiver	Baffle plate holder	Cast iron
36	10402012		Hvelvplate	Baffle plate	Cast iron
37	117130		Skrue krave m6x12	Screw collarhead m6x12	M6x12
39			Pakning	Gasket	LD 250 ML Ø 6,4x600
40	154521	39,40	Sleideseng	Valve seat	Cast iron
41	118155		Avstandsstykke m6x25	Distance piece m6x25	M6x25
42			Pakning	Gasket	LD 250-2 m/l Ø 6.4x1050
43	128501		Isolasjonsmatte	Insulating blanket	Superwool 295x210x6.4
44	223592		Skjermpate, under	Insulating plate, under	0.7mm steel
45	117505		Skrue pan hode	Screw pan head	M6x8
46	128142		Glassklips	Glassclip	Stainless steel
47	10325312		Stoppskive	Washer	Cast iron Ø35x5x7
48	116759		Skrue krave	Screw collarhead	M8x20

# Jøtul F 220

Jøtul F 220 GP cat no: 350762, Jøtul F 220 BBE, cat.no: 350763, 350795 F 220 BP

Pos.nr	Spareparts	Consist of Item no.	Benevnelse	Description	Spec.
51	10317092		Askelist BP-BBE	Ash moulding BP-BBE	Cast iron
51	10317095		Askelist GP	Ash moulding GP	Cast iron
52	128141		Askeskuffe	Ash pan	1mm steel
53	117435		Skrue senkhode	Screw countersunk	M6x16
54	10320995		Askeleppe GP	Ashlip GP	Cast iron
54	10320927		Askeleppe BBE	Ashlip BBE	Cast iron
55	128140		Hengsel	Hinge	Steel
56	127075		Nagle	Rivet	Steel Ø6x33
57			Pakning	Gasket	LD 250-2 Ø6.4X700
58	128149		Gjengebolt	Thread bar	M6x44
59	117703		Skrue unbrako	Allen screw	M6x12
60	350249		Varmeplate - emaljert BBE	Hot plate BBE	Cast iron
61	155511	62,63,64,65	Røkhullsdeksel side-bak kompl GP	Cover flue outlet side-back compl GP	Cast iron
61	153189	62,63,64,65	Røkhullsdeksel side-bak kompl BBE	Cover flue outlet side-back compl BBE	Cast iron
61	153190	62,63,64,65	Røkhullsdeksel side-bak kompl BP	Cover flue outlet side-back compl BP	Cast iron
62			Deksel side- bak GP	Cover side-back GP	Cast iron
62			Deksel side-bak BBE	Cover side-back BBE	Cast iron
62			Deksel, side-bak BP	Cover side-back BP	Cast iron
63	10319516		Travers	Traverse bar	Cast iron
64			Pakning	Gasket	LD 250-2 m/l Ø6.4x460
65	117139		Skrue krave	Screw collarhead	M6x35
66-67	350248		Gulvplate, emaljert BBE	Floor plates BBE	Cast iron
66			Gulvplate - under BBE	Floor plate - rear BBE	Cast iron
67			Gulvplate - foran BBE	Floor plate - front BBE	Cast iron
68	128715		Skjermpate, bak	Heat shield, rear	0,9mm steel
	153661	69,70	Pose pakk. skjermpl. bak	Bag packed for heat shield, rear	
69	128718		Distansehylse	Distance sleeve	Steel
70	116951		Skrue syl.h	Screw cyl.h M6x40	M6x40
71	350326		Skjermpl.side H+V	Heat shield - side, R+L	0,9mm Alu zn Steel
72	117833		Skrue senkeh.	Screw countersunk	M6x12
73	155950	73.74	Røykhullsdeksel topp GP	Smoke outlet cover top GP	Cast iron
73	155951	73.74	Røykhullsdeksel topp BBE	Smoke outlet cover top BBE	Cast iron

		Jøtul F 220			
		Jøtul F 220 GP cat no: 350762, Jøtul F 220 BBE, cat.no: 350763, 350795 F 220 BP			
<i>Pos.nr</i>	<i>Spareparts</i>	<i>Consist of Item no.</i>	<i>Benevnelse</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Spec.</i>
73	155963		Røykhullsdeksel topp BP	Smoke outlet cover top BP	Cast iron
74			Pakn for røykhullsdeksel	Gasket for smoke outlet cover	LD 187 Ø4,8x450
75	350787		Pyntering Ø 125 GP	Decor ring Ø 125 GP	Cast iron
75	350788		Pyntering Ø 125 BBE	Decor ring Ø 125 BBE	Cast iron
75	350798		Pyntering Ø 125 BP	Decor ring Ø 125 BP	Cast iron
					4-3966-P06